
Club Name Teacher 
Sponsor 

Meeting Time/Day Meeting 
Location 

President(s) 
and 
Treasurers 

Email 

American 
Cancer Society 

     

Anime Club      
Asian American 
Student Society 

Mrs. Besse Thursdays at lunch E12 Thomas Chen 
Jeremmie Lai 

Tommypreen@gmail.com 
Jeremmielai@gmail.com 

BBQ Club      
FHA-Hero 
Bear’s Lair 
Chapter 

Klein Mondays at lunch B-23 Xochi Parra 
Justin Smith 

Xochi22@yahoo.com 

Best Buddies Ms. Price Tuesdays at lunch E25 Laurin 
Noguchi 
Tera Noguchi 

Laurinno@gmail.com 
Teranooguchi@gmail.com 
 

Black Student 
Union 

     

Conservative 
Club 

     

Country Music 
Club 

     

Drama Club Ms. Zwiricker-
Sobreprena 

Thursday at lunch C16 Claire 
Jurngleib 
Hannah 
Schneider 
Mather 
Schertler 

Claireallegra@me.com 
Hannah@dschneidere.com 
Sass.schertler@gmail.com 

French Club Seaberg Friday at lunch E10 Eric Evans 
Michael Farzi 

Mafrenchclub@gmail.com 

Gay Straight Mrs. Woodcock Tuesday at lunch C13 Diana Lopez   
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Alliance Max Philp 
Global Issues 
Club 

Wellington Wednesday B3 Michael Farzi 
Kei masuda   
Danny o’neal     
            

mikerfarzi@comcast.net 
fkmasuda@gmail.com 
oneel.d@gmail.com 

Habitat for 
Humanity 

Mr. Camacho   Michael Chu 
Michael 
Abramson 

Ml9chu@yahoo.com 

International 
Thespian 
Society 

Mrs. Z (D.J.) Tuesday at lunch C16 Michael Farzi 
Ali Candlin 
Kelly Davis 

mikerfarzi@comcast.net 
acandlin@sbcglobal.net 
keldawriter@gmail.com 

Key Club Mr. Brodkey 
Ms. Budde 

Wednesday at lunch D10 Kiko Aebi 
Taryn Thiele-
Sardina 
Alison 
Myoraku 
Cleo Tyler 

Taryn@sardina.com 
kaebi@pacbell.net 
books_music@sbcglobal.net 
berrybliss777@comcast.net 

La Hacienda 
Cookies Club 

     

La Raza Miki Cristerna Tuesday at lunch B20 Xochi Parra 
Lizbeth 
Salgado 
Natalie Murillo 
Lizette 
Salgado 

Xochi22@yahoo.com 
Lizbeth.salgado91@yahoo.com 
Murillo.natalie.93@yahoo.com 
salgadolizette@gmail.com 
 

Latin Club      
Latinos Unidos 
de Menlo-
Atherton 

     

Lunatics Otsuka Mondays&Wednesdays C11 Rob Davis Robertbdavis93@gmail.com 



at lunch Sam Hausman lucasdelcalvo@gmail.com 
Mash It Up      
Robotics Team 
766 

Decurtins Saturday 9 A.M.- 5 
P.M. 

L-21, C-4 Max Nuyens 
Will Hickman 
Alejandro 
Neou-Curiel 

Me.nuyens@gmail.com 
williamwhickman@gmail.com 
alejandro@curiel.org 

Mini Golf Club      
One Club Tillson Wednesday at lunch L-1 Jennifer Chan 

Rebecca 
Strehlow 
Rachel Jewell 
Juliette Berlin 

jenniferwasheree@yahoo.com 

Outreach Club Breen Mondays at lunch G-4 Carol 
Fornaciari 
Diane Masket 
Naiomi Pacalin 
Aaron Oro 

laderacarol@yahoo.com 
didi227@aim.com 
naiomipacalin@yahoo.com 
aaronoro@gmail.com 

Photography 
Club 

Snow, B.  Tuesday at lunch E-26 Eric Evans maphotoclub@gmail.com 

Polynesian Club Molieri   Ausia Mataele 
Sela Tupou 
Semisi Mataele

ausiamataele@live.com 

Quiz Bowl Club Florio 
Kayton 

Wednesdays and 
Thursdays at lunch 

B-10 Nikhil 
Viswanathan 
Kurt Kessler 
Zoe Nuyens 

nikhilvis@yahoo.com, 
kurtdkessler1@gmail.com 

Quiznos Club      
Save Every 
Slave 

Ryne Tuesdays at lunch E-21 Sydney Young 
Elizabeth 
Sherwin 

saveeveryslave@gmail.com 



Sarah Collins 
Sara Altman 
Haley 
Berggren 
Kenna Harpell 

Seinfeld Club      
Speech and 
Debate Team 

Nersesian Mondays and 
Thursdays at lunch 

H-3 Matthew 
Rosenthal 
Chris Chao 

leftyrosenthal@gmail.com 
ghastall@@gmail.com 

Star Wars Club Decurtins Fridays at lunch C-2 Colin Sutton 
Kurt Kessler 
Evan Amato 
David Oser 

colinsutton@sbcglobal.net 
kurtdkessler@gmail.com 
davidoser@gmail.com 

Tie-Dye/Crafts 
for Care Club 

Leaper Tuesdays at lunch S-1/green Mikaela 
Patrizia 

Patrizi_Kuehn@yahoo.com 

Ultimate Frisbee 
Club 

     

Yacht Club      
Ukulele Club      
Theater Tech 
Club 

     

The Teach Me 
How To Jerk 
Club 

     

Student Life 
Club 

     

Squash Club      
Shirts of Love 
Club 

     

Science Club      



Ravenswood 
Mentor Program 

     

PAW: Pals 
Across the 
World 

     

Obese-
Orchestrators 

     

National Honor 
Society 

     

Music for 
Charity Club 

     

Magic: The 
Gathering Club 

     

Kiva Club      
Intellectual 
Tuesday Club 

     

Interact Club      
Island Rise Club      
JCL (Junior 
Classical 
League) 

     

Forgotten 
Causes 

Gilfillan Tuesdays at lunch, 
every other week 

D-1 Becca Sanchez 
Erindera Parra 

Daniella.b.sanchez@gmail.com 
Erenderaparra650@gmail.com 

Equine Service 
Club 

Osborn Mondays at lunch E-14 Hallee Foster 
Charlotte 
Davis 

Hallee.foster@gmail.com 
Charlottedavis81@gmail.com 

Doce Hombres 
Club 

Landaverry Fridays at lunch E-16 Jesus Villalon 
Sergio 
Balcazar 
Esteban Garcia 

jesusvillaguti@yahoo.com 
s_balcazar@ymail.com 
egc00@hotmail.com 
xochi22@yahoo.com 



 

Xochi Parra 
Disneyland Club Payne Thursdays at lunch F-15 Brooke 

Muschott 
Madeline Frye 

brookeflower@comcast.net 
onesmartcookie709@yahoo.com 

Comedy Club Price Wednesday-Friday at 
lunch 

E-25 Matt 
Galabinske 
Corinne 
Gharda 

Sbbsman1993@yahoo.com 
cgharda@ymail.com 

Book and 
Intellectual 
Discussion Club 

Kane Tuesdays at lunch C-14, Outside Rebecca 
Strehlow 

Rebecca.strehlow@yahoo.com 

Applied Arts 
Club 

Leclaire Thursdays at lunch M-3 Sofia Dewar 
Sara Kline 
Sofi King 

Sofia.dewar@gmail.com 
Sking24@comcast.net 

Village 
Enterprise Fund 

     


